
計　　算　　書

業者名 A社 債務者 甲

取引日 借入額 返済額 日数 利率
利息

(初日含)
元金

返済額
残元金

未清算
利息

H16.04.01 500,000 1 29.2% 400 500,000 400
H16.04.30 15,000 29 29.2% 11,600 3,000 497,000 0
H16.05.31 15,000 31 29.2% 12,325 2,675 494,325 0
H16.06.30 15,000 30 29.2% 11,863 3,137 491,188 0
H16.07.31 15,000 31 29.2% 12,181 2,819 488,369 0
H16.08.31 15,000 31 29.2% 12,111 2,889 485,480 0
H16.09.30 15,000 30 29.2% 11,651 3,349 482,131 0
H16.10.31 15,000 31 29.2% 11,956 3,044 479,087 0
H16.11.30 15,000 30 29.2% 11,498 3,502 475,585 0
H16.12.31 15,000 31 29.2% 11,794 3,206 472,379 0
H17.01.31 15,000 31 29.2% 11,714 3,286 469,093 0
H17.02.28 15,000 28 29.2% 10,507 4,493 464,600 0
H17.03.31 15,000 31 29.2% 11,522 3,478 461,122 0
H17.04.30 15,000 30 29.2% 11,066 3,934 457,188 0
H17.05.31 15,000 31 29.2% 11,338 3,662 453,526 0
H17.06.30 15,000 30 29.2% 10,884 4,116 449,410 0
H17.07.31 15,000 31 29.2% 11,145 3,855 445,555 0
H17.08.31 15,000 31 29.2% 11,049 3,951 441,604 0
H17.09.30 15,000 30 29.2% 10,598 4,402 437,202 0
H17.10.31 15,000 31 29.2% 10,842 4,158 433,044 0
H17.11.30 15,000 30 29.2% 10,393 4,607 428,437 0
H17.12.31 15,000 31 29.2% 10,625 4,375 424,062 0
H18.01.31 15,000 31 29.2% 10,516 4,484 419,578 0
H18.02.28 15,000 28 29.2% 9,398 5,602 413,976 0
H18.03.31 15,000 31 29.2% 10,266 4,734 409,242 0
H18.04.30 15,000 30 29.2% 9,821 5,179 404,063 0
H18.05.31 15,000 31 29.2% 10,020 4,980 399,083 0
H18.06.30 15,000 30 29.2% 9,577 5,423 393,660 0
H18.07.31 15,000 31 29.2% 9,762 5,238 388,422 0
H18.08.31 15,000 31 29.2% 9,632 5,368 383,054 0
H18.09.30 15,000 30 29.2% 9,193 5,807 377,247 0
H18.10.31 15,000 31 29.2% 9,355 5,645 371,602 0
H18.11.30 15,000 30 29.2% 8,918 6,082 365,520 0
H18.12.31 15,000 31 29.2% 9,064 5,936 359,584 0
H19.01.31 15,000 31 29.2% 8,917 6,083 353,501 0
H19.02.28 15,000 28 29.2% 7,918 7,082 346,419 0
H19.03.31 15,000 31 29.2% 8,591 6,409 340,010 0
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